SOUL 15.0 Lineplan

Name Length Material Colour

al 415 DC 100 White

a2 301 DC 100 White

a3 435 DC 100 White

ad 359 DC 100 White

a5 403 DC 100 White

a6 254 DC 100 White

a7 380 DC 100 White

a8 295 DC 100 White

a9 4245 DC161 Green/Red
ABC1 2030 DC161 Green/Red
ABC2 1610 DC161 Green/Red
ABC3 1690 DC161 Green/Red Black Markcloth for long mixertest
ABC4 1200 DC161 Green/Red
ABCI 3640 DC 201 Green/Red

ABCII 3150 DC 201 Green/Red



bl
b2
b3
b4
b5
b6
b7
b8
b9
b10

BC5

cl
c2
c3
ca
c5
c6
c7
c8
c9
cl0

brl
br2
br3
brd
br5
bré
br7
br8
br9
brl0

BR1
BR2
BR3
BR4

BRI
BRIl

brmain

393 DC 100
269 DC 100
388 DC 100
308 DC 100
350 DC 100
201 DC 100
319 DC 100
232 DC 100
1065 DC 100
862 DC 100

2030 DC161

462 DC 100
335 DC 100
440 DC 100
357 DC 100
391 DC 100
244 DC 100
341 DC 100
247 DC 100
1067 DC 100
873 DC 100

807 DC 60
449 DC60
959 DC 60
722 DC60
1090 DC 60
749 DC 60
549 DC 60
666 DC 60
527 DC60
581 DC 60

1470 DC 100
640 DC 100
1024 DC 100
705 DC 100

2050 DC100
1050 DC100

2150 DC161

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Green/Red

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

White
White
White
White

White
White

Green/Red

Black Markcloth for long mixertest



